CAL STATE UNIVSERITY @ LOS ANGELES

30 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total Next
Miles  Turn
4 4

From Victory Park in Pasadena,
L--—---PALOMA ST 0.0 0.8
R-----SIERRA MADRE VILLA AV 0.8 1.7

Becomes MADRE ST
L-----CALIFORNIA BLVD 2.5 0.3
R-----LOTUS AV 2.8 0.4
R-----HUNTINGTON DR 3.2 0.2
L-----MUSCATEL AV 34 0.6
R-----DUARTE RD 40 <0.1
L-----MUSCATEL AV 4.0 1.6
R-----BROADWAY 5.6 0.4
L-----WALNUT GROVE AV 6.0 3.3
R----RUSH ST 9.3 2.6

Becomes POTRERO GRANDE DR
R-----MARKLAND DR 11.9 0.8
L-—--RIGGIN ST 12.7 2.3

Becomes CESAR E. CHAVEZ AV
R-----MCDONNELL AV 15.0 1.4

Becomes CORPORATE CENTER
L-----RAMONA BLVD (Caution! Watch

traffic.) 16.4 0.4
R-----CAMPUS RD 16.8 0.3
R-----PASEO RANCHO CASTILLA 17.1 1.2
Continue straight-ahead on HELLMAN

AV.

L-----ROSS AV 18.3 1.0
L-----MARENGO AV 19.3 1.9
R----- ALHAMBRA RD 21.2 1.3
L-----GRANADA AV 22.5 0.7
L-----WILSON AV 23.2 0.2
R-----EL MOLINO AV 23.4 1.6
R-----ARDEN RD 25.0 0.2
L----HUDSON AV 25.2 0.3
R----- Shopping plaza in northeast

corner of HUDSON AV at

CALIFORNIA BLVD. 25.5
Lunch — Burger Continental at 535 Lake Av,
Pasadena. 25.6
North on HUDSON AV. 25.7 0.4
R-----CORDOVA ST 26.1 0.6
R-----HILL ST 26.7 0.3
L-----SAN PASQUAL ST 27.0 0.9
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L-----CRAIG AV 27.9 1.5
R-----PALOMA ST 29.4 0.6
Finish at Victory Park. 30.0

-0-

Ride Description:

Start: Victory Park in Pasadena (From [-210, off and
north-Altadena Dr, R- Paloma St to Victory Park.).
30 miles. Rolling terrain with gentle to moderate
grades. Tour of Cal State University at Los Angeles
campus. Call at for ride
information.

Notes:



